Murray Water Facts

Water Department Employees
Murray Water Service area Population
Total Gallons Pumped for 2014

Total Water in Acre Feet

Hardness of Water (Average)

Total Water Service Connections 2014
Total Miles of Water Lines
Water Storage Capacity

16

36,000
2,891,991,500
8874.92

200 mg/L

12 grains / gallon
10,063

197.34

12,000,000 gallons



